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Result ledger for

Course : Master of Physical Education (with Credits)
Course Code : 405

Mode of Learning : REPEATER
Course Part Term : Sem-3

Event : OCTOBER 2025

Paper Level Details:-

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

20503301 Scientific Principles of Sports Training 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 40 20 10 100 --

20503302 Sports Medicine 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 40 20 10 100 --

20503303 Health Education and Sports Nutrition 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 40 20 10 100 --

20503304 Game Specialization-III 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 40 20 10 100 --

20503305 Coaching Lesson on Specialization Game-III 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 40 20 10 100 --

20503306 Internship / Classroom Teaching on Specialization-
Pedagogy

4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 40 20 10 100 --

20503307 Certificate course in Physical Fitness and Wellness 
Trainer

4 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 100 50 100 --

20503308 Certificate course in Open Gym Instructor 4 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 100 50 100 --

20503309 Sports Engineering 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 40 20 10 100 --

20503310 Fitness and Wellness 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 40 20 10 100 --

23503301 Scientific Principles of Sports Training 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 40 20 10 100 --

23503302 Sports Medicine 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 40 20 10 100 --

23503303 Health Education and Sports Nutrition 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 40 20 10 100 --

23503304 Game Specialization-III Individual Skills, Game 
situation, Officiating, Lead Up Game

4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 40 20 10 100 --

23503305 Coaching Lesson on Specialization Game-III 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 40 20 10 100 --

23503306 Internship / Classroom Teaching on Specialization-
Pedagogy

4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 40 20 10 100 --

23503307 Certificate course in Physical Fitness and Wellness 
Trainer

4 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 100 50 100 --

23503308 Certificate course in Open Gym Instructor 4 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 100 50 100 --

23503309 Sports Engineering 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 40 20 10 100 --
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Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

23503310 Fitness and Wellness 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 40 20 10 100 --

Grade Template Used:

Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

1 O 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail

GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:
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CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continues Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
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Master of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181797     PRN No.-202201075044490      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
1. BIRAJDAR ABHIJEET NAGNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

20503301 TH 40 47 10 16 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,X

20503302 TH 40 40 10 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

20503303 TH 40 44 10 16 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

20503304 PR 40 63 10 15 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

20503305 PR 40 64 10 15 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X

20503306 PR 40 65 10 15 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

20503308 PR -- -- 50 77 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

20503310 TH 40 45 10 15 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 272 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 553/800 (Five hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 69.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 272 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Master of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181816     PRN No.-202301075071521      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
2. SUL SOHAN RAJENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23503301 TH 40 40 10 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

23503302 TH 40 $ 38 +2 10 16 100 - $ 54 +2 B+ 7 28 P E,C

23503303 TH 40 47 10 15 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

23503304 PR 40 68 10 16 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,X

23503305 PR 40 66 10 16 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,X

23503306 PR 40 66 10 15 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,X

23503308 PR -- -- 50 82 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,X

23503310 TH 40 40 10 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 276 | GPA/SGPA:8.63 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 557 + 2/800 (Five hundred and fifty nine) | Percentage: 69.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 276 | GPA/SGPA:8.63 | Status: Pass
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Master of Physical Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181818     PRN No.-202301075071523      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
3. GHULE SUKADEO LAXMAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

23503301 TH 40 44 10 13 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

23503302 TH 40 48 10 13 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

23503303 TH 40 46 10 13 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

23503304 PR 40 60 10 13 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X

23503305 PR 40 61 10 13 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

23503306 PR 40 61 10 13 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,X

23503308 PR -- -- 50 70 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

23503310 TH 40 43 10 13 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 260 | GPA/SGPA:8.13 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 524/800 (Five hundred and twenty four) | Percentage: 65.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 32 | Total EGP: 260 | GPA/SGPA:8.13 | Status: Pass
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 RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeC
ode

Name Status
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur-Pune National Highway, Solapur-413255, Maharashtra, India.

Printed on: 13/11/2025

College-wise Statistical Report

College Code Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass Count Female Pass Count Passing  Percentage Pass Student with Distinction Pass Student Distinction in Percentage %

SSSPMCE OPEN 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

SSSPMCE NTC 2 2 0 2 0 100% 0 0%
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